EXTENSION OF AGREEMENT
AEPA BID #015

Contract EXTENSION AGREEMENT made by and between

Quill Corporation
Instructional and School Supplics

and
Green River Regional Educational Cooperative, KY (Member)

The existing Agreement was initially awarded through Februmry 28, 2016 for a 12-month term. T'he Term of
Contract and Extension in the AEPA Bid provides the Agreement may be extended for three (3) additional 12-
month periods by mutual written agreement through February 28. 2019, AEPA has approved this extension
and now the Member and the Vendor desire to extend the Agreement for an additional term to commence
February 28, 2016. Upon the signatures of an authorized officer of the Member and the Vendor, the Agreement
ts hereby extended.

This extension shall be subject to the same Terms and Conditions as contained in the original AEPA Bid. and
subject to the Bylaws, Policies and Procedures of AEPA in addition to the Member Terms and Conditions.

Member
Awthorized Signature CLW % L«L"Q,L\'\ Title i& as CQ\} .‘E_-J }
Ty ped Name /\mr\'B W Date __[¢ !1‘%‘“5—\

Vendor ﬂ
Authorized Signature :{g/é _ Fitle mmmm&unn%x
Tyvped Name ﬂm&m_ . Date lls IZO[G

The Vendor agrees to provide complete information ol any deleted and new products or prices as allowed under
headings (Discontinued Products) and (New Technology and Price Reduction) of the AEPA Bid.

tExouas the Vendor do not want 1o extend contract, please sign below,
Discontinue:  We desire to discontinue the contriuct, effective February 28,

Authorized Signature - Fitle

Iy ped Name Date

NOTE This agreement must be received by the Member on or before Januwary 30, 2016



EXTENSION OF AGREEMENT
AEPA BID #015

Contract EXTENSION AGREEMENT made by and between
Quill Corporation
Office Supplies

and
Crreen River Regional Fducational Cooperative, KY (Member)

I existing Agreement was initially awarded through February 28. 2016 for a 12-month term. The Term of
Contract and Extension in the AEPA Bid provides the Agreement may be extended for three (3) additional 12-
month periods by mutual written agreement through February 28, 2019. AEPA has approved this extension
and now the Member and the Vendor desire to extend the Agreement for an additional term to commence
February 28, 2016. Upon the signatures of an authorized ofticer of the Member and the Vendor, the Agreement
is hereby extended.

This extension shall be subject to the same Terms and Conditions as contained in the original AEPA Bid, and
subject to the By laws, Policies and Procedures of AEPA in addition to the Member Terms and Conditions.

Member
Authorized Signature (l A T)) LN\C‘_O R Title ’B.l é) Co A
I's ped Name f‘mr\ \'3 w el Date | 2‘/ 29/ 1S

Vendor W @Z\
Authorized Signature Title _Nﬂhmmmu&w
TN o 1| 51201

I'he Vendor agrees to provide complete information of any deleted and new products or prices as allowed under
headings (Discontinued Products) and (New Technology and Price Reduction) of the AEPA Bid.

Tyvped Name

Iy ou as the Vendor do nat want to extend contract. please sign below.
Discontinue:  We desire to diseontinue the contract. effectie February 28,

Authorized Signature Tule

Ty ped Name o _ B Dare

MOTE: This agreement must be received by the Member on or betore January 30, 2016



EXTENSION OF AGREEMENT
AEPA BID #012

Contract EXTENSION AGREEMENT made by and between

Quill Corporation (Vendor)
Kitchen Supplies & Equipment

and
Green River Regional Fduceational Covperative, KY (Member)

The existing Agreement was initially awarded through February 28. 2013 for a 12-month term. The Term of
Contract and Extension in the AEPA Bid provides the Agreement may be extended for three (3) additional 12-
moith periods by mutual written agreement through February 28, 2016, AEPA has approved an additional
onc-year extension until this category can be re-bid, and now the Member and the Vendor desire to extend
the Agreement for an additional term to commence February 28, 2016, Upon the signatures of an authorized
officer of the Member and the Vendor. the Agreement is hereby extended.

This extension shall be subject to the same Terms and Conditions as contained in the original AEPA Bid, and
subject to the Bylaws. Policies and Procedures of AEPA in addition to the Member Terms and Conditions.

Member
Authorized Signature C\l‘thﬂ?) v el ~ Title $ R (-U-l(d\(‘{u 2
Typed Name Ay~ B ek A Date  \2 /) C'rf {5

s Wl QA v ot St e
Typed Name JAMM‘LML 2l -l./_i[mﬂn %Qr

Ihe Vendor agrees to provide complete information ofany deleted and new products or prices as allowed under
headings (Discontinued Products) and {New Technology and Price Reduction) of the AEPA Bid,

I you as the Vendor do not want to extend contract. please sign below,
Discontinue:  We desire to discontinue the contract, effective February 28,

Autherized Signature Tttle

Fyped Name Date

NOTE: Phis agreement must be received by the NMember on of betore January 30,2016



EXTENSION OF AGREEMENT
AEPA BID #015

Contract EXTENSION AGREEMENT made by and between

Quill Cerporation
Custodial, Rest Room, Break Room, and Safety Supplies

and
Green River Regional Educational Cooperative, KY (Member)

I'he existing Agreement was initially awarded through February 28, 2016 for a t2-month term. The Ferm of
Contract and Extension in the AEPA Bid provides the Agreement may be extended for three (3) additional 12-
month periods by mutual written agreement through February 28. 2019. AEPA has approved this extension
and now the Member and the Vendor desire to extend the Agreement for an additional term to commence
February 28, 2016. Upon the signatures of an authorized officer of the Member and the Vendor. the Agreement
is hereby extended.

This extension shall be subject to the same Terms and Conditions as contained in the original ACPA Bid. and
subject to the Bylaws, Policies and Procedures of AEPA in addition to the Member Terms and Conditions.

Member
Authorized Signature CLLA_A.._‘ L\,\Q__c_t_\ Title R:JS CC\O’Q‘
Typed Name _,-K\,\,\,B Ar (.l.Qj"\ ~ Date )2 /lﬁ I ’V

Vendor

Authorized Signature ‘z/lm éf/ | ya Title ““M_SMMM
Typed Name _MMMlM\“_\W“, Date _LIEL@J(L ER.

Fhe Vendor agrees to provide complete information of any deleted and new products or prices as allowed under
headings (Discontinued Products) and (New Technology and Price Reduction) of the ALPA Bid.

IFyou as the Vendor do not want to extend contract, please sign below,
Discontinue:  We desire to discontinue the contract, effective February 28,

Authorized Signature Title

Typed Name Pate

NOTE: This agreement must be recened by the Member on or before January 30, 2010,



